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CORDOBA, 8/5/2022
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Prueba 47
08/05/2022 - 19:06

Mixtoed, 4 x 25m Libre

Prebenjamin Mixto (fan)
Resultados

Clasificacién

1.

Navial 1
BRAVO RUIZ, Claudia
DE OLIVEIRA NAVARRO, Jaime

Navial 2

CARRASCO MURILLO, Manuel
MORIANA, Irene

C.N. Churriana 1
ROLDAN RODRIGUEZ, Saul
SANCHEZ ORTIZ, Adrian

C.N.Jaen 991
AL GHANEM OUAICH, Ismail
RODRIGUEZ TORRES, Sofia

WDR R.C. Nautico De Motril 1

14
12

12
14

12
12

12
14

54.43

1:03.97

59.01

1:04.70

Navial
MADUENO GARCIA, Javier
AGUILERA ADAME, Lidia

Navial

MORALES LUCENA, Lara
SANTOS MARTIN, Nacho

C.N. Churriana
LORCA ARROQYO, Ainara

12
14

14
13

14

ROLDAN RODRIGUEZ, Concepcionl5

C.N. Jaen 99

AL GHANEM OUAICH, Maryam 15

BARRAGAN CORTES, Pablo
R.C. Nautico De Motril

12

Tiempo Pts

1:42.79 38,00
48.36

1:57.39 -
53.42

2:00.70 32,00
1:01.69

2:03.94 28,00
59.24

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72967
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Junta de A.ndalucla

Registered to Andalucia
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